Nr. Name

1 Ambuhl

2 Wieland

3 Burri

4 Kohli

5 Munger

6 Hofstetter

7 Miller

8 Wieland

9 Schiipbach
10 Suter
11 Steck
12 Dietrich
13 Jud
14 Gsteiger
15 Streit
16 Roth
17 Krummen
18 Freiburghaus
19 Haldemann
20 Schmutz
21 Gerber
22 Miller
23 Baumann
24 Streit
25 Burri
26 Mader
27 Hofstetter
28 Marschall
29 Herren
30 Aufdermaur
31 Klossner
32 Rothlisberger
33 Suter
34 Reusser
35 Kocher
36 Juni
37 Schiess

Vorname

Hans
Peter
Juarg
Markus
Stephan
Vanessa
Hans-Rudolf
Jorg
Patric
Doris
Patric
Sandra
Pirmin
Urs
Peter
Anton
Rudolf
Hans-Peter
Alfred
Rudolf
Rolf
Beat
Michael
Kurt
Kurt
Rudolf
Walter
Samuel
Ernst
Helmut
Ernst
Martin
Markus
Christian
Reinhard
Thomas
Martin

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

69 N
69 N
69 N
69 N
69 N
68 N
68 N
68 N
68 N
68 N
68 N
68 N
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N
66 N

2222222222

=2

Jg. Kat.

47 V
555
65 E
67 E
80 E
95 JJ
41V
515
70 E
83 E
85 E
87 E
911
39 SV
40 SV
43V
46 V
50V
52§
62 S
70 E
78 E
81E
35 SV
42 Vv
43V
46 V
48 V
48 V
49 vV
50V
515
52§
64 S
67 E
67 E
68 E
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Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sektion Name

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen

Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen

Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen

Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen

Sektion Gemeinde

Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Thorishaus
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Muihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Muihleberg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
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Nr. Name

38 Ambdhl

39 Kanzig

40 Flihmann
41 Brénnimann
42 Schiess

43 Spycher

44 Gerber

45 Binggeli

46 Binggeli

47 Freiburghaus
48 Patzen

49 Clerc

50 Klossner

51 Marschall
52 Schar

53 Schorro

54 Schorro

55 Spycher

56 Freiburghaus
57 Freiburghaus
58 Vogler

59 Lobsiger

60 Herren

61 Zahnd

62 Biichel

63 Kaeser

64 Baumann

65 Beyeler

66 Beyeler

67 Sommer

68 Ogi

69 Ludi

70 Lobsiger

71 Ruegsegger
72 Aeschbacher
73 Gerber

74 Jorns

Vorname

Hugo
Bruno
Adrian
Thomas
Daniel
Hansres
Ernst
Hans
Veronika
Peter
Jarg
Albert
Werner
Elisabeth
Andreas
Rolf
Kurt
Martin
Bruno
Beatrix
Thomas
Stefan
Roland
Reto
Sara
Benjamin
Thomas
Hans-Peter
Toni
Fritz
Christian
Max
Ernst
Theodor
Bernhard
Silvia
Matthias

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

66 N
66 N
66 N
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N

2 2 22222222222222222222
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Jg. Kat.

74 E
77 E
81E
90 J
33 SV
35 SV
37 SV
41V
42 Vv
46 V
48 V
50V
535S
54 S
54 S
555
57 S
60 S
65 E
67 E
71E
71E
73 E
78 E
82 E
89 E
93]
37 SV
39 SV
43V
44 v
45V
45V
49 V
56 S
68 E
74 E

Karte Kranz Waffe

<< << << << << << << << << << << << << << << << <=<=<=< =<

<

<< << << << << << << < << << << << << << << << << << <

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sektion Name

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzen
Feldschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft

Sektion Gemeinde

Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Muihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen

Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen

Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen
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Nr. Name

75 Remund

76 Wyler

77 Burkhalter
78 Herren

79 Hofstetter
80 Miiller

81 Grossenbacher
82 Herren

83 Herren

84 Schwertfeger
85 Petschen

86 Gasche

87 Leuthold

88 Blatter

89 Binggeli

90 Beyeler

91 Rouiller

92 Rasi

93 Portner

94 Spahr

95 Maurer

96 Beyeler

97 Bronnimann
98 Leuenberger
99 Minder

100 Nydegger
101 Griunenfelder
102 Hofstetter
103 Schiess

104 Joder

105 Schmid

106 Wyss

107 Hofstetter
108 Spycher

109 Freiburghaus
110 Steck

111 Freiburghaus

Vorname

Marcel
Ruedi
Patrick
Roman
Jasmin
Melanie
Philipp
Rudolf
Hans
Beat
Theo
Oliver
Stefan
Peter
Thomas
Stefan
Nicolas
Fabian
Walter
Peter
Rolf
Rudolf
Rudolf
Niklaus
Hans-Ulrich
Roland
Orlando
Sandra
Marius
Daniel
Christoph
Thomas
Stefan
Marcel
Maik
Sascha
Dario

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

64 N
64 N
64 N
64 N
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
62
61
61
61

P~
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Jg. Kat.

78 E
79E
86 E
88 E
96 JJ
94 JJ
90 J
38 SV
518§
555
555
56 S
66 E
66 E
80 E
87 E
87 E
94 JJ
33 SV
38 SV
41V
52S
555
56 S
64 S
69 E
69 E
70 E
71E
77 E
83 E
86 E
86 E
88 E
93
931
92

Karte Kranz Waffe
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sektion Name

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen

Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen

Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Feldschiitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen

Sektion Gemeinde

Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Frauenkappelen
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Frauenkappelen
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg

Dame
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Nr. Name

112 Hausler
113 Meier

114 Wasserfallen
115 Bigler

116 Kohler

117 Bill

118 Schiipbach
119 Freiburghaus
120 Mader

121 Schmutz
122 Edelmann
123 Krummen
124 Stauffer
125 Von Kanel
126 Stettler
127 Zbinden
128 Furigo

129 Thomet
130 Schmid

131 Mader

132 Rasi

133 Beyeler
134 Schmid

135 Stockli

136 Kaeser

137 Gerschwiler
138 Minger
139 Zurbuchen
140 Jung

141 Grossenbacher
142 Rouiller
143 Balmer

144 Rytz

145 Brandt

146 Gosteli

147 Mader

148 Maurer

Vorname

Oliver
Tobias
Walter
Hans
Hans
Heinz
Kurt
Kurt
Jean
Therese
Christoph
Urs
Ernst
Peter
Peter
Roger
Renato
Gerhard
Markus
Marc
Roman
Res
Peter
Alfred
Marcel
Ernst
Ueli
Hans-Peter
Roland
Ulrich
Helene
Rene
Daniel
Oliver
Fritz
Daniel
Sandra

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
61
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N
60 N

2 222222222222222222
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Jg. Kat.

92
90 J
31 SV
45V
45V
47 V
49V
54 S
54 S
58 S
60 S
63 S
64 S
64 S
65 E
70 E
73 E
74 E
76 E
82 E
96 JJ
42 Vv
44 v
45V
45V
46 V
49 Vv
535S
555
56 S
58 S
61S
62 S
62 S
65 E
66 E
68 E

Karte Kranz Waffe
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sektion Name

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Feldschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Feldschiitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Sportschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen

Sektion Gemeinde

Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Frauenkappelen
Thorishaus

Laupen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Mihleberg

Laupen

Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen

Muihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
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Nr. Name

149 Kaeser

150 Weiss

151 Schar

152 Wehrli

153 Schiess

154 Holzer

155 Strahm

156 Hauswirth
157 Flihmann
158 Juni

159 Suter

160 Ogi

161 Krauchthaler
162 Wagner
163 Hanni

164 Dangeli

165 Wassmer
166 Hofstetter
167 Affolter

168 Hauswirth
169 Huter

170 Hermann
171 Freiburghaus
172 Zbinden
173 Zahnd

174 Bronnimann
175 Michel

176 Herren

177 Wenger
178 Bieri

179 Rothlisberger
180 Wiedmer
181 Miiller

182 Wenger
183 Wenger
184 Fuchs

185 Hubacher

Vorname

Thomas
Daniel
Roland
Jan
Ernst
Walter
Fritz
Ruedi
Adolf
Hans
Therese
Ruth
Peter
Kurt
Daniel
Peter
Susanne
Heinz
Mario
Martin
Mirco
Maik
Beat
Maik
Ernst
Fred
Marcel
Kurt
Res
Christian
Beat
Hanspeter
Roland
Beat
Irene
Thomas
Nicolas

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

60 N
60 N
60 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59N
59 N
59N
59 N
59 N
59 N
59N
59 N
59N
59 N
59N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
58 N
57N

Jg. Kat.

69 E
75 E
80 E
93]
28 SV
33 SV
39 SV
46 V
49V
535S
54 S
56 S
615
62 S
63 S
63 S
68 E
68 E
69 E
69 E
77 E
79E
86 E
911
32 SV
40 sV
42 V
44 v
47 V
49 vV
615
63 S
65 E
65 E
67 E
68 E
95 JJ

Karte Kranz Waffe
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Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Karabiner
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sektion Name

Schitzengesellschaft
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Feldschitzen
Feldschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen
Feldschitzengesellschaft
Feldschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Schiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen

Sektion Gemeinde

Laupen
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Mdihleberg
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen

Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Frauenkappelen
Muihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen

Laupen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg

Dame
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Nr. Name

186 Siegenthaler
187 Brédnnimann
188 Spycher
189 Schorro
190 Hirschi

191 Niederhauser
192 Kanzig

193 Frauchiger
194 Blatter

195 Reinhard
196 Esmoris
197 Rothen

198 Mader

199 Herren

200 Wyssmann
201 Hanggeli
202 Rentsch
203 Mader

204 Zbinden
205 Bronnimann
206 Salvisberg
207 Stoller

208 Balmer

209 Schmid

210 Isenschmid
211 Schaller
212 Leuenberger
213 Bayard

214 Egli

215 Mader

216 Schumacher
217 Schindler
218 Radler

219 Salvisberg
220 Miller

221 Rupp

222 Baeriswyl

Vorname

Jerome
Martin
Pascal
Margrit
Gody
Alfred
Paul
Hans
Hans-Rudolf
Hans
Ramon
Hans
Hansruedi
Rudolf
Peter
Jurg
Patrick
Matthias
Sandra
Ruth
Martin
Melchior
Peter
Beat
Kathrin
Martin
Daniel
Jean
Christian
Eduard
Urs
Sabrina
Patrick
Adrian
Hanna
Heinz
Erwin

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

57 N
57N
57 N
57N
57 N
57N
57 N
57N
57 N
57N
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54 N
54 N
54 N
54 N
54 N
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Jg. Kat.

94 JJ
92
90 J
318V
32 SV
43 V
45V
46 V
50 V
52§
535S
54 S
555
56 S
64 S
65 E
72 E
86 E
931
535S
56 S
61S
63 S
78 E
79 E
80 E
88 E
45V
518§
62 S
84 E
87 E
94 JJ
90 J
41V
41V
44 v
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Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90

Sektion Name

Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschiitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen

Sektion Gemeinde

Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Frauenkappelen
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Mdihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen
Bramberg-Neuenegg

Dame
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Nr. Name

223 Walker

224 Risse

225 Jungi

226 von Siebenthal
227 Streit

228 Gosteli

229 Herren

230 Jungi

231 Stoller

232 Streit

233 Miiller

234 Walti

235 Hostettler
236 Mauerhofer
237 Ruprecht
238 Bucher

239 Jost

240 Oppliger
241 Rouiller
242 Mihlemann
243 Schiess

244 Bahler

245 Wiedmer
246 Imhof

247 Ammann
248 Rouiller
249 Jungi

250 Vella

251 Lauper

252 Zbinden
253 Mauerhofer
254 Mauerhofer
255 Krebs

256 Zbinden
257 Wyler

258 Salvisberg
259 Scharen

Vorname

Daniel
Nicolas
Peter
Hanspeter
Martin
Walter
Alexandra
Thomas
Michael
Michael
Mario
Hansrudolf
Andreas
Roberto
Markus
Silvano
Hans
Heinz
Valerie
Michael
Rudolf
Marco
Michelle
Roland
Robert
Claude
Raffael
Fernando
Raphael
Hans-Peter
Urs
Ruben
Michael
Alfred
Christoph
Jurg
Hermann

Resultat 18 Figurentreffer

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
51
51
51
50 N
50 N
50 N
49 N
49 N
49 N
49 N
48 N
47 N
47 N
46 N
46 N
45 N
44 N
43 N
42 N
40 N
29 N

2 22222222222222222

=2

Jg. Kat.

90 J
35 SV
37 SV
46 V
63 S
69 E
72 E
72 E
95 1)
93]
921
34 SV
45V
62 S
68 E
84 E
41V
57 S
89 E
93]
40 SV
79E
98 lJ
37 SV
54 S
56 S
88 E
94 JJ
89 E
46 V
64 S
90 J
93]
48 V
84 E
88 E
35 SV

Karte Kranz Waffe

z2zzzzzZzzzZzzZ2zzZzzZ2zZ2Z2Z2Z22Z222zZ2z2z2z2z22<zZzzZ2z<zZzzzz2<<-=<=<
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2 22222222222222222222222222222222222

Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Karabiner
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57
Stgw 90
Stgw 90
Stgw 57

Sektion Name

Sportschiitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Sportschitzen

Feldschiitzengesellschaft

Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschitzen
Feldschitzen
Schitzengesellschaft
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Feldschiitzen
Sportschitzen
Sportschiitzen
Sportschitzen

Sektion Gemeinde

Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Laupen

Mihleberg
Frauenkappelen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Mihleberg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Thorishaus

Laupen
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Bramberg-Neuenegg
Thorishaus
Mihleberg
Mdihleberg
Mihleberg

Dame

2222222222222 22222222222222222< 222222



Nr. Name Vorname Resultat 18 Figurentreffer Jg. Kat. Karte Kranz Waffe Sektion Name Sektion Gemeinde Dame

260 Hauser Peter 23 N 51S N N Stgw 57 Feldschiitzen Thorishaus N
261 Spycher Susanne 23 N 57 S N N Stgw 90  Sportschiitzen Bramberg-Neuenegg Y
262 Jini Pia 18 N 95 JJ N N Stgw 90 Sportschiitzen Mdihleberg N



